

County: DeKalb Date: 3/7/2013
 Local Agency: Cortland Road District Time: 10:00 A.M.
 Section: 13-03119-00-RS Appropriation: Local
 Estimate: 294,661.00

Name of Bidder:					Curran Contracting Co.		Geneva Construction Co.		Hardin Paving Services			
Address of Bidder:					286 Memorial Court		P.O. Box 998		4413 W. Roosevelt Road, Suite 108			
					Crystal Lake, IL 60014		Aurora, IL 60507		Hillside, IL 60162			
Proposal Guarantee:												
Terms:												
Approved Engineer's Estimate												
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Bituminous Materials (PC)	SOR	Ton	18	500.00	\$ 9,000.00	540.00	\$ 9,720.00	410.00	\$ 7,380.00	475.00	\$ 8,550.00
2	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	32	10.00	\$ 320.00	0.01	\$ 0.32	1.00	\$ 32.00	0.50	\$ 16.00
3	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Crs, IL 19.0, N30	SOR	Ton	1446	65.00	\$ 93,990.00	55.00	\$ 79,530.00	58.00	\$ 83,868.00	57.00	\$ 82,422.00
4	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, BJ	SOR	SqYd	539	10.00	\$ 5,390.00	22.00	\$ 11,858.00	7.00	\$ 3,773.00	12.50	\$ 6,737.50
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30	SOR	Ton	2928	62.00	\$ 181,536.00	62.00	\$ 181,536.00	68.00	\$ 199,104.00	66.75	\$ 195,444.00
6	Short Term Pavement Markings	POR	Ft	1770	2.50	\$ 4,425.00	1.25	\$ 2,212.50	1.00	\$ 1,770.00	1.55	\$ 2,743.50
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:					As Read:		284,856.82		295,927.00		295,913.00	
					As Calculated:		284,856.82		295,927.00		295,913.00	

County: DeKalb Date: 3/7/2013
 Local Agency: Cortland Road District Time: 10:00 A.M.
 Section: 13-03119-00-RS Appropriation: Local
 Estimate: 294,661.00

		Name of Bidder:		Martin & Co. Excavating		Peter Baker & Son		Universal Asphalt & Excavating		
		Address of Bidder:		P.O. Box 443		P.O. Box 187		P.O. Box 1636		
				Oregon, IL 61061		Lake Bluff, IL 60044		LaSalle, IL 61301		
Attended By: _____		Proposal Guarantee:								
		Terms:								
		Approved Engineer's Estimate								
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Bituminous Materials (PC)	SOR	Ton	18	500.00	\$ 9,000.00		\$ -	456.00	\$ 8,208.00
2	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	32	10.00	\$ 320.00		\$ -	1.00	\$ 32.00
3	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Crs, IL 19.0, N30	SOR	Ton	1446	65.00	\$ 93,990.00		\$ -	52.50	\$ 75,915.00
4	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, BJ	SOR	SqYd	539	10.00	\$ 5,390.00		\$ -	8.00	\$ 4,312.00
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30	SOR	Ton	2928	62.00	\$ 181,536.00		\$ -	53.75	\$ 157,380.00
6	Short Term Pavement Markings	POR	Ft	1770	2.50	\$ 4,425.00		\$ -	1.25	\$ 2,212.50
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:						As Read:	248,059.50			
						As Calculated:	-		248,059.50	